
Bronte School Term Dates - Academic Years 2019 – 20 and 2020 – 21

October 2019 edition: amended half term dates in Autumn 2020 and Summer 2021

2019 – 20 

Autumn Term 2019

Term starts Wednesday 4th September (8.45am)

Half Term Wednesday 16th October (3.30pm) – Monday 28th October (8.45am)

Term ends Wednesday 11th December (12.00 noon)

(Christingle Service is on Monday 2nd December 2019, at 7.00pm)

Spring Term 2020

Term starts Wednesday 8th January (8.45am)

Half Term Friday 14th February (3.30pm) –  Monday 24th February (8.45am)

Term ends Thursday 26th March (12.00 noon)

(Good Friday is Friday 10th April 2020)

Summer Term 2020

Term starts Wednesday 15th April (8.45am)

Half Term Friday 22nd May (3.30pm) – Monday 1st June (8.45am)

Term ends Wednesday 8th July (12.00 noon)

(Prizegiving is on Tuesday 7th July 2020 (Lower School 4.00pm; Upper School 7.00pm)

2020 – 21

Autumn Term 2020

Term starts Wednesday 2nd September (8.45am)

Half Term Wednesday 21st October (3.30pm) – Monday 2nd November (8.45am)

Term ends Wednesday 16th December (12.00 noon)

(Christingle Service is on Monday 7th December 2020, at 7.00pm)

Spring Term 2021

Term starts Wednesday 6th January (8.45am)

Half Term Friday 12th February (3.30pm) – Monday 22nd February (8.45am)

Term ends Thursday 18th March (12.00 noon)

(Good Friday is Friday 2nd April 2021)

Summer Term 2021

Term starts Wednesday 14th April (8.45am)

Half Term Friday 28th May (3.30pm) – Monday 7th June (8.45am)

Term ends Wednesday 7th July (12.00 noon)

(Prizegiving is on Tuesday 6th July 2021 (Lower School 4.00pm; Upper School 7.00pm)
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